

19.4.17

Today is fixed for appearance/evidence. Accused Naba Barman on CB is present by filing hazira. Ld. P.P is present. One witness namely Dr.Rajiv Prasad is present. He is examined and discharged as P.W 7. Document is marked as Ext.5. Received S.R duly served upon CSW 8 but he did not turned up. Issue bailable W.W.A of Rs.1000/- upon him. I.C,Khoribari P.S is directed to execute the same and to submit report. Issue Summons upon CSW 10. To 10.5.17 for appearance/further evidence & ER of WWA.

Special Judge
Under POCSO Act,DLg.