

Spl 49 of 2016

Ord.No.20
18.08.2018

Today is fixed for SR/app.

No SR is received.

Accd.Kakali Sarkar on C/B is absent without any steps.

Issue summons upon the accd.perosn.

To 15.11.2018 for SR/app/order.

*Special Judge,
Under Electricity Act
Darjeeling.*